          NEW
 AT M
O
USER                                                                                NEW
 AT M
O
USER     NEW
 AT M

W
T
L
T
L
W
BOURNS SMD Power Inductors
SDR Series lead free
non-shielded power inductors
MOUSER STOCK NO. Q
(min.)
Value
uF
For quantities of 5000 and up, call for quote.
Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
652-SDR0302-2R2ML	 A	 2.2	 22	 7.96	 75.0
652-SDR0302-2R7ML	 A	 2.7	 22	 7.96	 72.0
652-SDR0302-3R3ML	 A	 3.3	 23	 7.96	 68.0
652-SDR0302-5R6ML	 A	 5.6	 18	 7.96	 42.0
652-SDR0302-8R2ML	 A	 8.2	 16	 7.96	 35.0
652-SDR0302-220ML	 A	 22	 23	 2.52	 22.0
652-SDR0302-270ML	 A	 27	 23	 2.52	 20.0
652-SDR0302-330KL	 A	 33	 20	 2.52	 18.0
652-SDR0302-390KL	 A	 39	 24	 2.52	 18.0
652-SDR0302-470KL	 A	 47	 23	 2.52	 17.0
652-SDR0302-560KL	 A	 56	 18	 2.52	 16.0
652-SDR0302-680KL	 A	 68	 24	 2.52	 14.0
652-SDR0302-820KL	 A	 82	 24	 2.52	 12.0
652-SDR0302-331KL	 A	 330	 40	 0.796	 6.0
652-SDR0302-391KL	 A	 390	 40	 0.796	 5.5
652-SDR0302-561KL	 A	 560	 43	 0.796	 4.8
652-SDR0302-821KL	 A	 820	 45	 0.796	 4.0
Test Freq.
(MHz)
SRF MHz
(min.)
mouser.com/bourns
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
SDR0302 Series
652-SDR0403-1R0ML	 A	 1.0	 28	 7.96	 150.0
652-SDR0403-1R4ML	 A	 1.4	 28	 7.96	 110.0
652-SDR0403-1R8ML	 A	 1.8	 28	 7.96	 90.0
652-SDR0403-2R2ML	 A	 2.2	 28	 7.96	 80.0
652-SDR0403-3R9ML	 A	 3.9	 28	 7.96	 55.0
652-SDR0403-5R6ML	 A	 5.6	 28	 7.96	 45.0
652-SDR0403-6R8ML	 A	 6.8	 28	 7.96	 40.0
652-SDR0403-8R2ML	 A	 8.2	 28	 7.96	 36.0
652-SDR0403-100ML	 A	 10	 28	 2.52	 33.0
652-SDR0403-120ML	 A	 12	 28	 2.52	 30.0
652-SDR0403-150ML	 A	 15	 28	 2.52	 28.0
652-SDR0403-180ML	 A	 18	 25	 2.52	 23.0
652-SDR0403-220ML	 A	 22	 25	 2.52	 20.0
652-SDR0403-270KL	 A	 27	 23	 2.52	 17.0
652-SDR0403-330KL	 A	 33	 23	 2.52	 15.0
652-SDR0403-390KL	 A	 39	 20	 2.52	 14.0
652-SDR0403-470KL	 A	 47	 20	 2.52	 13.0
652-SDR0403-680KL	 A	 68	 20	 2.52	 11.0
652-SDR0403-101KL	 A	 100	 35	 0.796	 9.0
652-SDR0403-221KL	 A	 220	 50	 0.796	 4.0
652-SDR0403-271KL	 A	 270	 45	 0.796	 3.0
652-SDR0403-331KL	 A	 330	 40	 0.796	 4.0
652-SDR0403-471KL	 A	 470	 50	 0.796	 3.0
652-SDR0403-561KL	 A	 560	 50	 0.796	 2.8
652-SDR0403-681KL	 A	 680	 40	 0.796	 2.8
652-SDR0403-102KL	 A	 1000	 38	 0.796	 2.0
SDR0403 Series
652-SDR0503-100ML	 A	 10	 10	 2.52	 30.0
652-SDR0503-120ML	 A	 12	 20	 2.52	 29.0
652-SDR0503-150ML	 A	 15	 20	 2.52	 27.0
652-SDR0503-180ML	 A	 18	 20	 2.52	 24.0
652-SDR0503-220ML	 A	 22	 20	 2.52	 22.0
652-SDR0503-270ML	 A	 27	 20	 2.52	 20.0
652-SDR0503-330KL	 A	 33	 15	 2.52	 18.0
652-SDR0503-390KL	 A	 39	 15	 2.52	 17.0
652-SDR0503-470KL	 A	 47	 20	 2.52	 14.0
652-SDR0503-680KL	 A	 68	 20	 2.52	 12.0
652-SDR0503-820KL	 A	 82	 15	 2.52	 10.0
652-SDR0503-121KL	 A	 120	 40	 0.796	 8.0
652-SDR0503-151KL	 A	 150	 40	 0.796	 7.0
SDR0503 Series
MOUSER STOCK NO. Q
(min.)
Value
uF
Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
652-SDR0503-181KL	 A	 180	 40	 0.796	 7.0
652-SDR0503-271KL	 A	 270	 35	 0.796	 6.0
652-SDR0503-331KL	 A	 330	 30	 0.796	 5.0
652-SDR0503-471KL	 A	 470	 30	 0.796	 5.0
652-SDR0503-561KL	 A	 560	 30	 0.796	 4.0
652-SDR0503-102KL	 A	 1000	 40	 0.252	 3.0
652-SDR0503-152JL	 A	 1500	 40	 0.252	 2.0
652-SDR0503-182JL	 A	 1800	 40	 0.252	 2.0
652-SDR0503-222JL	 A	 2200	 40	 0.252	 2.0
652-SDR0503-272JL	 A	 2700	 40	 0.252	 2.0
652-SDR0503-332JL	 A	 3300	 40	 0.252	 2.0
652-SDR0503-472JL	 A	 4700	 40	 0.252	 1.0
652-SDR0503-562JL	 A	 5600	 40	 0.252	 1.0
652-SDR0503-682JL	 A	 6800	 40	 0.252	 1.0
652-SDR0503-822JL	 A	 8200	 40	 0.252	 1.0
652-SDR0503-103JL	 A	 10000	 30	 0.0796	 1.0
Test Freq.
(MHz)
SRF MHz
(min.)
SDR0503 Series (Cont.)
652-SDR0703-1R0ML	 B	 1.0	 25	 7.96	 160
652-SDR0703-1R8ML	 B	 1.8	 25	 7.96	 105
652-SDR0703-2R2ML	 B	 2.2	 24	 7.96	 95
652-SDR0703-2R7ML	 B	 2.7	 23	 7.96	 80.0
652-SDR0703-3R3ML	 B	 3.3	 23	 7.96	 65
652-SDR0703-4R7ML	 B	 4.7	 20	 7.96	 60
652-SDR0703-5R6ML	 B	 5.6	 20	 7.96	 56.0
652-SDR0703-6R8ML	 B	 6.8	 20	 7.96	 45
652-SDR0703-8R2ML	 B	 8.2	 20	 7.96	 40.0
652-SDR0703-100KL	 B	 10	 23	 2.52	 36
652-SDR0703-150KL	 B	 15	 23	 2.52	 30
652-SDR0703-220KL	 B	 22	 20	 2.52	 26
652-SDR0703-330KL	 B	 33	 17	 2.52	 20
652-SDR0703-470KL	 B	 47	 20	 2.52	 15
652-SDR0703-560KL	 B	 56	 20	 2.52	 13.0
652-SDR0703-680KL	 B	 68	 18	 2.52	 13
652-SDR0703-820KL	 B	 82	 18	 2.52	 12.0
652-SDR0703-101KL	 B	 100	 33	 0.796	 11
652-SDR0703-151KL	 B	 150	 30	 0.796	 9.0
652-SDR0703-221KL	 B	 220	 31	 0.796	 7.0
652-SDR0703-271KL	 B	 270	 30	 0.796	 7.0
652-SDR0703-331KL	 B	 330	 33	 0.796	 6.0
652-SDR0703-471KL	 B	 470	 33	 0.796	 5.0
652-SDR0703-561KL	 B	 560	 36	 0.796	 4.2
652-SDR0703-681KL	 B	 680	 32	 0.796	 4.0
652-SDR0703-821KL	 B	 820	 32	 0.796	 3.6
652-SDR0703-102KL	 B	 1000	 30	 0.252	 3.2
SDR0703 Series
652-SDR0805-1R5ML	 A	 1.5	 32	 7.96	 120.0
652-SDR0805-7R5ML	 A	 7.5	 29	 7.96	 30.0
652-SDR0805-120ML	 A	 12	 25	 2.52	 20.0
652-SDR0805-150ML	 A	 15	 25	 2.52	 16.0
652-SDR0805-180ML	 A	 18	 20	 2.52	 15.0
652-SDR0805-121KL	 A	 120	 12	 0.796	 6.0
652-SDR0805-181KL	 A	 180	 12	 0.796	 5.0
652-SDR0805-471KL	 A	 470	 12	 0.796	 4.0
652-SDR0805-122KL	 A	 1200	 28	 0.252	 2.0
652-SDR0805-152KL	 A	 1500	 27	 0.252	 2.0
652-SDR0805-182KL	 A	 1800	 30	 0.252	 2.0
652-SDR0805-392KL	 A	 3900	 28	 0.252	 1.0
SDR0805 Series
SDR0302	 2.8 (.110)	 3.0 (.118)	 2.5 (.098)	   	   	 2000
SDR0403 	 4.0 (.157)	 4.5 (.177)	 3.2 (.126)	   	   	 2000
SDR0503	 4.8 (.189)	 5.0 (.197)	 3.0 (.118)	   	   	 500